
Schützengau Mittelmain
Jugendpokal 2016

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1. Durchgang vom 04.10.2015
Klasse: Jugend A

SV Neubrunn 1                               : SV Faulbach 1                              1096 : 1015
Lissi Bauer                       376         Marius Brunner                    329
Lorenz Deckert                    356         Luisa Kirchner                    356
Marius Lurz                       364         Yanneck Ulrich                    330

KKS Altfeld 1                               : SK Roden 1                                 987  : 1042
Tina Gerberich                    349         Fabian Kraus                      362
Andre Wiesmann                    290         Said Begovic                      323
Lea Nitschky                      348         Jonas Hofmann                     357

SV Bischbrunn 1                             : SG Remlingen 1                             985  : 974
Sebastian Leimeister              299         Maximilian Schneider              314
Lukas Väth                        338         Leonard Stenke                    308
Yvonne Roos                       348         Sofia Zorn                        352

1. SV Neubrunn 1                              1    2  : 0    1096    1096,00
2. SK Roden 1                                 1    2  : 0    1042    1042,00
3. SV Bischbrunn 1                            1    2  : 0    985     985,00
4. SV Faulbach 1                              1    0  : 2    1015    1015,00
5. KKS Altfeld 1                              1    0  : 2    987     987,00
6. SG Remlingen 1                             1    0  : 2    974     974,00

1. Lissi Bauer                   SV Neubrunn 1                               376 Ringe
2. Marius Lurz                   SV Neubrunn 1                               364 Ringe
3. Fabian Kraus                  SK Roden 1                                  362 Ringe
4. Jonas Hofmann                 SK Roden 1                                  357 Ringe
5. Lorenz Deckert                SV Neubrunn 1                               356 Ringe

Luisa Kirchner                SV Faulbach 1                               356 Ringe
7. Sofia Zorn                    SG Remlingen 1                              352 Ringe
8. Tina Gerberich                KKS Altfeld 1                               349 Ringe
9. Lea Nitschky                  KKS Altfeld 1                               348 Ringe



Yvonne Roos                   SV Bischbrunn 1                             348 Ringe
11. Lukas Väth                    SV Bischbrunn 1                             338 Ringe
12. Yanneck Ulrich                SV Faulbach 1                               330 Ringe
13. Marius Brunner                SV Faulbach 1                               329 Ringe
14. Said Begovic                  SK Roden 1                                  323 Ringe
15. Maximilian Schneider          SG Remlingen 1                              314 Ringe
16. Leonard Stenke                SG Remlingen 1                              308 Ringe
17. Sebastian Leimeister          SV Bischbrunn 1                             299 Ringe
18. Julian Väth                   SV Bischbrunn 1                             294 Ringe
19. Andre Wiesmann                KKS Altfeld 1                               290 Ringe

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1. Durchgang vom 04.10.2015
Klasse: Jugend B

SV Dorfprozelten 1                          : SK Roden 2                                 939  : 927
Eva-Maria Laufenberg              330         Luca Benkert                      299
Noah Spachmann                    328         Philipp Schneider                 334
Felix Plechinger                  281         Julia Hartlieb                    294

SV Neubrunn 2                               : KKS Altfeld 2                              1067 : 858
Vivien Simic                      355         Sebastian Wolf                    281
Christina Meckel                  360         Lukas Ritzler                     295
Nicki Schneider                   352         Pascal Albert                     282

1. SV Neubrunn 2                              1    2  : 0    1067    1067,00
2. SV Dorfprozelten 1                         1    2  : 0    939     939,00
3. KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                      0    0  : 0    -       -
4. SK Roden 2                                 1    0  : 2    927     927,00
5. KKS Altfeld 2                              1    0  : 2    858     858,00

1. Christina Meckel              SV Neubrunn 2                               360 Ringe
2. Vivien Simic                  SV Neubrunn 2                               355 Ringe
3. Nicki Schneider               SV Neubrunn 2                               352 Ringe
4. Philipp Schneider             SK Roden 2                                  334 Ringe
5. Eva-Maria Laufenberg          SV Dorfprozelten 1                          330 Ringe
6. Noah Spachmann                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          328 Ringe
7. Luca Benkert                  SK Roden 2                                  299 Ringe



Julian Sendelbach             SK Roden 2                                  299 Ringe
9. Lukas Ritzler                 KKS Altfeld 2                               295 Ringe
10. Julia Hartlieb                SK Roden 2                                  294 Ringe
11. Pascal Albert                 KKS Altfeld 2                               282 Ringe
12. Felix Plechinger              SV Dorfprozelten 1                          281 Ringe

Sebastian Wolf                KKS Altfeld 2                               281 Ringe
14. Elli Klopf                    SV Neubrunn 2                               277 Ringe
15. Christian Wolf                KKS Altfeld 2                               236 Ringe
16. Tamara Hörnig                 SV Dorfprozelten 1                            - Ringe

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1. Durchgang vom 04.10.2015
Klasse: Jugend C

SV Lohr 1                                   : SG Remlingen 2                             907  : 862
Tom Englert                       317         Fabian Forster                    287
Stefan Moser                      301         Adrian Stenke                     321
Theresa Suchanka                  289         Luca Philipp                      254

DJK Tiefenthal 1                            : Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              0    : 664
Silas Winzenhöller                149
Andreas Plaß                      244
Christian Plaß                    271

1. SV Lohr 1                                  1    2  : 0    907     907,00
2. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              1    2  : 0    664     664,00
3. SC Birkenfeld 1                            0    0  : 0    -       -
4. SG Remlingen 2                             1    0  : 2    862     862,00
5. DJK Tiefenthal 1                           1    0  : 2    -       -

1. Adrian Stenke                 SG Remlingen 2                              321 Ringe
2. Tom Englert                   SV Lohr 1                                   317 Ringe
3. Stefan Moser                  SV Lohr 1                                   301 Ringe
4. Theresa Suchanka              SV Lohr 1                                   289 Ringe
5. Fabian Forster                SG Remlingen 2                              287 Ringe
6. Christian Plaß                Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               271 Ringe
7. Luca Philipp                  SG Remlingen 2                              254 Ringe
8. Andreas Plaß                  Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               244 Ringe



9. Silas Winzenhöller            Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               149 Ringe

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


